
 

   

 
 
 
 
 

Summer Term Diary Dates 
 

Week Commencing 9th May – Year 6 SATs  

Week Commencing 16th May – Year 2 SATs 

Tuesday 17th May – HCAT Singalong for BYC  

Wednesday 18th May – Year 6 Leavers Photo 

Thursday 19th May – Year 5 Arts Award Presentation  

Friday 20th May – TTRS Day 

Week Commencing 23rd May – Year 2 SATs 

Friday 27th May – Queens Jubilee Celebrations  

Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd June – HALF TERM – School closed to pupils 

Monday 6th June – School reopens to pupils 

Week Commencing 6th June – Y1 Phonics Screening Check 

Monday 6th – Friday 24th June – Year 4 Multiplication Check 

Thursday 9th - Friday 10th June – Year 6 Bike Ride  

Wednesday 15th June – EYFS / KS1 Sports Day 

Wednesday 15th June – Drama Festival – performance at The Lamproom Theatre  

Thursday 16th June – KS2 Sports Day at Dorothy Hymen  

Wednesday 22nd June – Year 3 visit to Elsecar Heritage Centre  

Thursday 23rd June – Nursery Sports Day  

Friday 24th June – INSET – School closed to pupils 

Monday 27th – Wednesday 29th June – Class 10 Sherwood Residential 

Monday 4th – Wednesday 6th July – Class 9 Sherwood Residential 

Thursday 7th – Friday 8th July – Transition 

Friday 8th July – Summer Fair 

Monday 18th – Tuesday 19th July – Y6 End of Year Show 

Wednesday 20th July – Final Day – School Closes for Summer Break  

Tuesday 6th September – School reopens to pupils  


